= LED Bodeneinbaustrahler L10 Square, 4.7W, 230V, 300Im, 3000K, CRI80, IP68, 24°
Art.Nr.: 51041

Leistung:
Lichtstrom(Im):
Lichtfarbe(K°):
Farbwiedergabe(CRI):
Abstrahlwinkel:
Schwenkbar:

Mittlere Lebensdauer:
Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:
Dimmen:

Garantie:

Gehausematerial:

Masse:

4.7TW
300Im
3000K
80

24°

2x 15°

50'000h /L70 bei 25°C
IP68

1

nicht dimmbar

3 Jahre

Aluminium / Edelstahl

95x113mm
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